UNION GROVE FFA 2024-25

AUGUST
9

19
28

SEPTEMBER
TBD

13
17
17
17

OCTOBER
5

9
11
12

15-19
21-26
28
30

NOVEMBER
TBD

TBD

N o=

N
[N

20

DECEMBER
TBD

TBD
3
6-7
11
12/13
12
16

JANUARY
TBD

TBD
TBD
4
27

FEBRUARY
15
16
15-22
24
25

ETSF, SFT, HOT, 4States Entries Due
FFA Kickoff Mtg & Social 7:00 pm
Fresh Country Fundraising Begins

Yamboree Broiler Pickup

ALL Fundraising Orders Due

Yamboree/Harvest Festival Entries Due

2025 Major Show Swine Tag Orders Due

FFA Alumni Meeting/New Parent Meeting - 6:00 pm

White Oak FFA Lamb/Goat Clinic

Ag Awareness Day @ State Fair

No Limits Livestock Show

Yamboree Clean Up/Set Up

2024 Yamboree Livestock Show

2024 Harvest Festival Livestock Show
Winona FFA LDE Invitational

White Oak FFA LDE Invitational

Fundraiser Meat & Cookie Dough Delivery
Conroy Tractor Tech Invitational
Alba-Golden LDE Invitational

All 2025 Major show entries due

Lindale FFA LDE Invitational

Greenhand Ceremony/LDE Showcase
Dangerfield District LDE Contest - NTCC
Area VI LDE Contest - TBD

Fundraiser Fruit Delivery

Shoppas Tractor Tech Invitational

FFA Incentive Points Due

State LDE Contest - Huntsville

Fall Reward Lunch

Greenhand Camp - Timberline Baptist
District/Area Officer Application Deadline
FFA Christmas Party - 6:00 pm

Ft. Worth Meats Contest

SFA Tractor Tech Invitational

Area Tractor Tech Contest - SHSU

Area/District Officer Test&Interview -Grand Saline
Daingerfield District Convention @ Gilmer HS

San Angelo Meats Contest

San Antonio Meats Contest
National FFA Week

Area VI Convention - Carthage HS
Area VI Welding Contest - TSTC

MARCH
TBD
1
2
6
9-10
17
26
27
29

APRIL

MAY
1

1
3
5
6
8

12

17
TBD

JUNE
TBD

TBD
TBD
30to 7/4

Wood County Livestock Judging Contest - Quitman
Gilmer/White Oak Double Header CDE

HLSR Meats Contest

Jacksboro Invitational CDE

State Tractor Tech Contest - HLSR

HLSR Livestock Judging Contest

SFA CDE Invitional

Katy CDE Invitaitonal

TAMU Judging Clinics

Champions Prep Livestock Contest - Crockett
Leon County Livestock Contest - Buffalo

Area Forage CDE Contest - NTCC

San Angelo Meat Judging Invitational

Texas Tech Invitational CDE (Meats & Livestock)
State Applied Ag Engineering Contest - SHSU
SHSU Invitational CDE

Area VI CDE — A&M (Meats)

Harvest Festival Crawfish Boil

Area VI CDE - Commerce (Vet Science)

Area VI CDE - Commerce (Ag Mech/Milk/Livestock)
District/Area Speaking Entries Due

Tarleton State CDE

SHSU State CDE (Ag Mech/Forage)

A&M State CDE (Meats/Vet Tech/Livestock)

FFA Incentive Points Due

White Oak/Union Grove Speaking Double Header
TTU State CDE (Food Tech/Ag Comm)

District Degree Check/Speaking - Big Sandy

FFA Banquet — 6:30 pm

Spring Reward Lunch

Area Degree Pre-Check - Pittsburg

Area Degree Check - Pittsburg

State Ag Science Fair entry deadline

State Degree Check & State Speaking - Stephenville
Area Leadership Camp

District Leadership Camp
State FFA Convention — Ft. Worth

LDE and CDE contest schedules
are only tentative and will be
shared with students on those
teams when dates/schedules are

finalized

FOR SPECIFIC LIVESTOCK SHOW
SCHEDULES PLEASE SEE
INDIVIDUAL WEBSITES







