## UNION GROVE FFA 2024-25

•			•		
AUGUST		MARCH			
9	ETSF, SFT, HOT, 4States Entries Due	TBD	Wood County Livestock Judging Contest - Quitman		
19	FFA Kickoff Mtg & Social 7:00 pm	1	Gilmer/White Oak Double Header CDE		
28	Fresh Country Fundraising Begins	2	HLSR Meats Contest		
		6	Jacksboro Invitational CDE		
SEPTEMBER		9-10	State Tractor Tech Contest - HLSR		
TBD	Yamboree Broiler Pickup	17	HLSR Livestock Judging Contest		
13	ALL Fundraising Orders Due	26	SFA CDE Invitional		
17	Yamboree/Harvest Festival Entries Due	27	Katy CDE Invitaitonal		
17	2025 Major Show Swine Tag Orders Due	29	TAMU Judging Clinics		
17	FFA Alumni Meeting/New Parent Meeting - 6:00 pm				
		<b>APRIL</b>			
OCTOBER		TBD	Champions Prep Livestock Contest - Crockett		
5	White Oak FFA Lamb/Goat Clinic	TBD	Leon County Livestock Contest - Buffalo		
9	Ag Awareness Day @ State Fair	3	Area Forage CDE Contest - NTCC		
11	No Limits Livestock Show	4	San Angelo Meat Judging Invitational		
12	Yamboree Clean Up/Set Up	5	Texas Tech Invitational CDE (Meats & Livestock)		
15-19	2024 Yamboree Livestock Show	4	State Applied Ag Engineering Contest - SHSU		
21-26	2024 Harvest Festival Livestock Show	10	SHSU Invitational CDE		
28	Winona FFA LDE Invitational	12	Area VI CDE – A&M (Meats)		
30	White Oak FFA LDE Invitational	12	Harvest Festival Crawfish Boil		
		14	Area VI CDE - Commerce (Vet Science)		
NOVEMBER		15	Area VI CDE - Commerce (Ag Mech/Milk/Livestock)		
TBD	Fundraiser Meat & Cookie Dough Delivery	15	District/Area Speaking Entries Due		
TBD	Conroy Tractor Tech Invitational	24	Tarleton State CDE		
1	Alba-Golden LDE Invitational	25	SHSU State CDE (Ag Mech/Forage)		
5	All 2025 Major show entries due	26	A&M State CDE (Meats/Vet Tech/Livestock)		
7	Lindale FFA LDE Invitational				
11	Greenhand Ceremony/LDE Showcase	MAY			
15	Dangerfield District LDE Contest - NTCC	1	FFA Incentive Points Due		
20	Area VI LDE Contest - TBD	1	White Oak/Union Grove Speaking Double Header		
		3	TTU State CDE (Food Tech/Ag Comm)		
DECEMBER		5	District Degree Check/Speaking - Big Sandy		
TBD	Fundraiser Fruit Delivery	6	FFA Banquet – 6:30 pm		
TBD	Shoppas Tractor Tech Invitational	8	Spring Reward Lunch		
3	FFA Incentive Points Due	12	Area Degree Pre-Check - Pittsburg		
6-7	State LDE Contest - Huntsville	17	Area Degree Check - Pittsburg		
11	Fall Reward Lunch	TBD	State Ag Science Fair entry deadline		
12/13	Greenhand Camp - Timberline Baptist				
12	District/Area Officer Application Deadline	JUNE			
16	FFA Christmas Party - 6:00 pm	TBD	State Degree Check & State Speaking - Stephenville		
		TBD	Area Leadership Camp		
JANUARY		TBD	District Leadership Camp		
TBD	Ft. Worth Meats Contest	30 to 7/4	State FFA Convention – Ft. Worth		
TBD	SFA Tractor Tech Invitational				
TBD	Area Tractor Tech Contest - SHSU	LDE a	LDE and CDE contest schedules		
4	Area/District Officer Test&Interview -Grand Saline	l are	are only tentative and will be shared with students on those		
27	Daingerfield District Convention @ Gilmer HS				
			teams when dates/schedules are		
FEBRUARY	One Annala Marta Onetari	Leaills			
15	San Angelo Meats Contest		finalized		
16	San Antonio Meats Contest				
15-22	National FFA Week	EOD O	FOR CREATION INVESTIGATE AND		
24	Area VI Convention - Carthage HS	I FUR S	PECIFIC LIVESTOCK SHOW		

Area VI Welding Contest - TSTC

FOR SPECIFIC LIVESTOCK SHOW SCHEDULES PLEASE SEE INDIVIDUAL WEBSITES